
South Dearborn, East Central, Lawrenceburg, Milan Quad
Moores Hill, IN
Aug. 25, 2015

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 East Central 24 1 2 5 7 9 10 13 23:51.6 5:09.8
2 South Dearborn 32 3 4 6 8 11 12 14 24:58.2 3:38.1

Incomplete Teams: Lawrenceburg, Milan

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. East Central
1 Abby Bittner, 10 21:11.0
2 Lauren Greiwe, 9 22:22.0
5 Megan Hay, 12 23:23.8
7 Kylie Gindling, 11 26:00.1
9 Carolyn Priebe, 11 26:20.8
10 Katie Sizemore, 9 26:47.4
13 Mary Bertke, 9 27:28.9

Total Time = 1:59:17.7     Total Places = 24

2. South Dearborn
3 Erika Beil, 12 23:10.2
4 Shannon Linquist, 10 23:18.2
6 Savannah Reeder, 10 25:26.0
8 Shelby Beil, 11 26:08.0
11 Taylor Slayback, 12 26:48.2
12 Megan Meyers, 12 27:08.5
14 Leslie Mathes, 10 28:19.1

Total Time = 2:04:50.6     Total Places = 32

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Abby Bittner, 10 21:11.0 East Central
2 2 Lauren Greiwe, 9 22:22.0 East Central
3 Madison Hussung, 12 22:52.7 Lawrenceburg
4 3 Erika Beil, 12 23:10.2 South Dearborn
5 4 Shannon Linquist, 10 23:18.2 South Dearborn
6 5 Megan Hay, 12 23:23.8 East Central
7 Riley Cline, 9 24:41.6 Milan
8 6 Savannah Reeder, 10 25:26.0 South Dearborn
9 7 Kylie Gindling, 11 26:00.1 East Central
10 8 Shelby Beil, 11 26:08.0 South Dearborn
11 9 Carolyn Priebe, 11 26:20.8 East Central
12 10 Katie Sizemore, 9 26:47.4 East Central
13 11 Taylor Slayback, 12 26:48.2 South Dearborn
14 12 Megan Meyers, 12 27:08.5 South Dearborn



15 13 Mary Bertke, 9 27:28.9 East Central
16 Emma Miller, 9 27:33.2 Milan
17 Margo Taylor, 9 27:36.5 Milan
18 Jamey Tush, 9 28:10.2 Milan
19 14 Leslie Mathes, 10 28:19.1 South Dearborn
20 Franziska Sdahl, 9 28:40.6 South Dearborn
21 Amber Wiedeman, 10 29:13.5 Lawrenceburg
22 Julia Botkins, 12 29:58.6 Lawrenceburg
23 Harley Malje, 10 30:34.3 East Central

23 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
23 female finishers
23 total finishers


